
M-2200 (KLO 09:00)

 Pooli A (Pöytä 2)
  Mustonen Aleksi TIP-70, 2195
  Adewole Akeem PT Espoo, 1930
  Vanhala Okko PT Espoo, 1777

 Pooli B (Pöytä 4)
  Tuuttila Juhana OPT-86, 2129
  Pitkänen Risto LPTS, 1903
  Li Sam PT Espoo, 1785

 Pooli C (Pöytä 6)
  Räsänen Aleksi PT Espoo, 2117
  Viskman Marek TIP-70, 1966
  Lappi Vesa Wega, 1733
  Andersson Riku LeVi, 1581

 Pooli D (Pöytä 8)
  Hakaste Lauri PT Espoo, 2109
  Kärner Meelis PT Espoo, 2087
  Pullinen Leonid LPTS, 1868
  Tran Daniel TIP-70, 1633

MK GP (KLO 13:00)

Pooli A (Pöytä 1)
  Soine Samuli TIP-70, 2392
  Kärner Meelis PT Espoo, 2087
  Räisänen Andrei MBF, 1989

 Pooli B (Pöytä 2)
  Mustonen Aleksi TIP-70, 2195
  Pitkänen Toni PT-Helsinki, 2062
  Viskman Marek TIP-70, 1966
  Lappi Vesa Wega, 1733

 Pooli C (Pöytä 5)
  Mäkelä Jussi TIP-70, 2171
  Äänismaa Juha TuKa, 2067
  Adewole Akeem PT Espoo, 1930
  Pullinen Leonid LPTS, 1868

 Pooli D (Pöytä 6)
  Hattunen Sami LPTS, 2154
  Hakaste Lauri PT Espoo, 2109
  Rauvola Mika PT-Helsinki, 1929
  Tran Daniel TIP-70, 1633

Pooli E (Pöytä 7)
  Tuuttila Juhana OPT-86, 2129
  Räsänen Aleksi PT Espoo, 2117
  Girlea Maria TIP-70, 1960
  Pitkänen Risto LPTS, 1903 

NK GP (KLO 11:00)

Pooli A (Pöytä 5)
  Girlea Maria TIP-70, 1960
  Roosioks Eleonoora PT Espoo, 1296
  Sinishin Alisa PT Espoo, 1292
  Fozilova Karina LrTU, 1215

M-1600 (KLO 13:00)

 Pooli A (Pöytä 3)
  Andersson Riku LeVi, 1581
  Nättilä Toni TIP-70, 1455
  Peltola Ville PT Espoo, 1398
  Sinishin Alisa PT Espoo, 1292

 Pooli B (Pöytä 4)
  Ridal Toivo Atlas, 1505
  Koskinen Veikko ToTe, 1429
  Kainulainen Pertti PT Espoo, 1394
  Fozilova Karina LrTU, 1215

 Pooli C (Pöytä 8)
  Mäkelä Aaro PT Espoo, 1500
  Akkanen Timo Stara, 1446
  Taive Kari ToTe, 1419
  Roosioks Eleonoora PT Espoo, 1296

 Pooli D (Pöytä 9)
  Hynninen Antti PT Espoo, 1497
  Kangas Arto PT Espoo, 1447
  Ramos Jose BF-78, 1425
  Seppänen Alexandra TIP-70, 1265

 Pooli E (Pöytä 10)
  Tolvanen Hannu Stara, 1495
  Ikola Aleksi KoKu, 1442
  Ylinen Matias PT Espoo, 1395
  Käki Antti SS, 973

 Pooli F (Pöytä 11)
  Klein Christian PT Espoo, 1485
  Rantanen Ville HäKi, 1459
  Tuuttila Tapio OPT-86, 1302
  Kolga Aleksej PT Espoo, 1268

 Pooli G (Pöytä 12)
  Gunko Ruslan BF-78, 1473
  Yang Yixin PT Espoo, 1451
  Käki Jari SS, 1417
  Pajunen Jouni PT-2000, 1265



M-1900 (KLO 17:00)

 Pooli A (Pöytä 12)
  Pullinen Leonid LPTS, 1868
  Tran Daniel TIP-70, 1633
  Camantique Edsel Atlas, 1584
  Roosioks Eleonoora PT Espoo, 1296

 Pooli B (Pöytä 5)
  Schiewek Nick Atlas, 1833
  Kirichenko Svetlana PT Espoo, 1699
  Rantanen Ville HäKi, 1459
  Fozilova Karina LrTU, 1215

 Pooli C (Pöytä 6)
  Ruokanen Toni PT Jyväskylä, 1806
  Paul Måns PT Espoo, 1591
  Ridal Toivo Atlas, 1505
  Käki Jari SS, 1417

 Pooli D (Pöytä 7)
  Li Sam PT Espoo, 1785
  Tuovinen Kai Wega, 1600
  Andersson Riku LeVi, 1581
  Nättilä Toni TIP-70, 1455

 Pooli E (Pöytä 8)
  Vanhala Okko PT Espoo, 1777
  Lehtola Lassi MBF, 1653
  Tolvanen Hannu Stara, 1495
  Koskinen Veikko ToTe, 1429

 Pooli F (Pöytä 9)
  Komu Kari TIP-70, 1752
  Ikola Jesse KoKu, 1716
  Mäkelä Aaro PT Espoo, 1500
  Tuuttila Tapio OPT-86, 1302

 Pooli G (Pöytä 10)
  Lappi Vesa Wega, 1733
  Kellow Ella TIP-70, 1699
  Afanassiev Yuri PT Espoo, 1481
  Ramos Jose BF-78, 1425

 Pooli H (Pöytä 11)
  Kirichenko Alexey PT Espoo, 1721
  Kadar Ildiko MBF, 1705
  Gunko Ruslan BF-78, 1473
  Akkanen Timo Stara, 1446

M-1300 (KLO 17:00)

 Pooli A (Pöytä 1)
  Pajunen Jouni PT-2000, 1265
  Ylinen Sonja PT Espoo, 1037
  Selvenius Mikael MBF, 961

 Pooli B (Pöytä 2)
  Seppänen Alexandra TIP-70, 1265
  Averjanov Timo Spinni, 1028
  Käki Antti SS, 973
  Lehtonen Lauripetteri MBF, 818

 Pooli C (Pöytä 3)
  Harjunpää Sanna KoKu, 1103
  Tuovinen Niklas MBF, 1021
  Ylinen Pasi PT Espoo, 990
  Taive Pasi ToTe, 779

 Pooli D (Pöytä 4)
  Kadar Levente MBF, 1044
  Ikola Pate KoKu, 1032
  Kalander Aki TIP-70, 966
  Merta Markku Smash, 902


